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	Neujahrsschießen 01.02.2020
Kombinations-Wertung BR-50 / Sekt / LG
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	SSC Matzendorf Hölles

	
	
	ZVR-Zahl 940596628

	
	
	Obmann: Rudolf Winkler

	
	
	            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergenstrasse 7/RH 35,

7210 Mattersburg

	
	
	
	
	


	Rang
	Name
	Verein
	Ringe
BR-50 +Sekt
	X
	Ringe
LG
	Ringe
gesamt

	1
	Schassé Bernd
	SSC MAHÖ
	277
	6
	150
	427

	2
	Tiefenbrunner Felix
	SSC MAHÖ
	276
	10
	149
	425

	3
	Hirschler Johann
	JSSV Bad Fischau-Brunn
	281
	14
	143
	424

	4
	Probst Heinz-Peter
	SSC MAHÖ
	275
	9
	148
	423

	5
	Pöter Stefan
	Gast
	273
	7
	150
	423

	6
	Weinzetl Mark
	Gast
	278
	7
	143
	421

	7
	Wagner Heinz
	SSC MAHÖ
	272
	9
	146
	418

	8
	Ferstl Erich
	SSC MAHÖ
	273
	4
	132
	405

	9
	Lenz Franz
	SSC MAHÖ
	261
	5
	136
	397

	10
	Weis Richard
	SSC MAHÖ
	249
	5
	148
	397

	11
	Weis Richard jun.
	SSC MAHÖ
	224
	2
	138
	362


